
NAC-2012 Agenda
Feb. 8 (Wed.)

14:00 J-PARC Tour 3:00
17:00 Adjourn

Feb. 9 (Thu.)
9:00 Closed Session 0:50
9:50 Coffee break　&  Group photographing 0:10

10:00 Opening Remark
Session-1: Project Overview

10:00 PO-01 J-PARC Overview 0:30 Nagamiya
10:30 PO-02 MLF Overview 0:30 Arai
11:00 PO-03  MLF Building Damages & Recoveries 0:30 Sakamoto

Session-2: Neutron Source
11:30 NS-01 JSNS Overview 0:30 Futakawa
12:00 Lunch 1:00
13:00 NS-02 Mercury Target 0:30 Haga
13:30 NS-03 Bubbler and Gas Supply System 0:30 Kogawa
14:00 NS-04 Off-gas Process System 0:30 Kasugai
14:30 NS-05 Proton Beam Transport System 0:30 Meigo
15:00 Break 0:20
15:20 NS-06 Moderator Development 0:30 Teshigawara
15:50 NS-07 Cryogenic Hydrogen System 0:30 Aso

Session-3: Muon Source
16:20 MS-01 Muon Target 0:30 Makimura
16:50 MS-02 Muon Beamline Construction 0:30 Kawamura
17:20 Closed Session 0:40
18:00 Adjourn
18:30 Reception at IBARAKI Quantum Beam Research Center

Feb. 10 (Fri.)
9:00 Closed Session 0:40
9:40 Coffee break 0:10

Session-4: Neutron Instrument
9:50 NI-01 Neutron Instruments; recoveries　& scientific outputs 0:40 Kamiyama

10:30 NI-02 New Instruments status (BL02, BL09, BL17, BL18) & Plans 0:25 Nakajima,Otomo
10:55 NI-03 Devices status (detectors, choppers, mirrors, 3He filter, etc.) 0:30 Soyama, Oku
11:25 NI-04 Softwares 0:30 Nakatani, Inamura
11:55 Lunch 1:05
13:00 NI-05 Infrastructures & Sample Environments 0:20 Aizawa
13:20 NI-06 User sample & device (chemical & gas) 0:30 Suzuya
13:50 NI-07 Sample & radiation safety 0:30 Kasugai
14:20 Break 0:10
14:30 NI-08 CROSS (introduction & activities) 0:30 Fujii
15:00 NI-09 User program & out reach 0:30 Seto
15:30 Closed Session 2:00
17:30 Summary 0:30
18:00 Adjourn
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